Winter in Snowtown
by Stacy West
Quilt size: 42” x 58” (1.06m x 1.47m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Snowdrops II Quilt
Designed and sold by Jenice Belling of Quilted Garden Designs
www. quiltedgarden.com
Henry Glass & Co. Inc.
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.henryglassfabrics.net
Snowdrops II Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 12 Kits 24 Kits
1220-18 1 1/4 yds 1.14m 2 bolts 3 bolts
1221-77 3/4 yds 0.69m 1 bolt 2 bolts
1223-01 1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
1224-88* 3/8 yds 0.34m 1 bolt 1 bolt
1225-88 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
1227-88 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
1228P-19 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 2 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
1226-88 1 3/4 yds 1.60m 2 bolts 3 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
1220-18
Snowball Fight
Multi
1223-01
Snowflakes
Cream-Lt.Blue
1221-77
Tiny Tossed Snowmen
Teal
1224-88
Blowing Trees Texture
Red
1225-88
Small Geo Dots
Red
1227-88
Diagonal Stripe
Red
1228P-18
Panel
Multi